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2016 Conference Agenda — Web Version

Tuesday, August 9 — Wednesday, August 10, 2016

TUESDAY, 8/9
8:00-8:30 a.m.

8:30-9:15 a.m.

9:15-10:30 a.m.

10:30-10:45 a.m.

10:45-11:15 p.m.

11:15-11:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.—12:45 p.m.

12:45-1:45 p.m.
1:45-2:00 p.m.

2:00-3:30 p.m.

3:30-4:30 p.m.
6:30-8:30 p.m.

WEDNESDAY, 8/10
8:00-8:30 a.m.

8:30-9:45 a.m.

Omni La Mansion del Rio, San Antonio, TX

Breakfast and Registration
Breakfast will be served throughout the morning

Welcome and Keynote

Dean Panel
“Dean and Faculty Involvement and Training in Advancement”

Break

Update on AAVMC 50-Year Celebration
AAVMC Communication Excellence Award

Nestle Purina Representative Talk
Lunch and Table Topics

Keynote

Break

Track Sessions and Breakout Discussion Groups: Capital
Campaign

Wrap up and Business Meeting

AVAP Social at The Alamo

Breakfast

Donor Panel



9:45-10:00 a.m. Break

10:00 a.m.—12:30 p.m. Plenary Session: Grateful Clients (Program presentations and
large group discussions)

12:30-12:45 p.m. Closing comments

12:45 p.m. Optional group lunch on the Riverwalk



